Offnungszeiten 2024

Februar

Samstag
Freitag
Freitag

Marz
Samstag
Freitag
Freitag
April
Samstag
Freitag
Freitag
Mai

Samstag
Freitag
Samstag
Juni

Samstag
Freitag
Freitag
Juli

Samstag

August

Freitag
Freitag

erddord Hondakl

3.2.
16.2.
23.2.

2.3
15.3
22.3

6.4.
19.4.
26.4.

4.5.
17.5.
25.5.

1.6.
21.6
28.6.

6.7.

16.8.
23.8.

09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
18.30 - 20.00 Uhr

09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
18.30 - 20.00 Uhr

09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
18.30 - 20.00 Uhr

09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.00 Uhr

Brockimarit 09.00-15.00

09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
18.30 - 20.00 Uhr

09.00 - 11.00 Uhr

09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
18.30 - 20.00 Uhr

ZVILSCHUTZANLAGE BUMHL
SCHULSTUTZ

3628 UTIGeN

September
Donnerstag 5.9.
Samstag 7.9.
Freitag 20.9.
Freitag 27.9.
Oktober

Samstag 5.10.
Freitag 18.10.
Freitag 25.10.
November
Samstag 2.11.
Freitag 15.11.
Freitag 22.11.
Dezember

Samstag 7.12.
Freitag 20.12.
Januar 2025
Freitag 17.1.
Freitag 24 1.
Februar 2025
Samstag 1.2.
Freitag 21.2.
Freitag 28.2

URSULA  BOSS
033 345 57 4

Ryffenmatt-Marit

09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
18.30 - 20.00 Uhr

09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
18.30 - 20.00 Uhr

09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
18.30 - 20.00 Uhr

09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.00 Uhr

09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
18.30 - 20.00 Uhr

09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
18.30 - 20.00 Uhr



	Tabelle1

